
League One Women1401- week08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification Stage
هفته هشتم لیگ دسته یک بانوان - تفنگ

THU 16 FEB 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9H.ALBORZSOLEIMANI YALDA27628731 H.ALBORZ1 103.2 105.1 105.9 105.0 103.4 104.3 QF

625.0KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

BIMAKI MARZIEH47834061 KHALIJ BO2 104.5 104.8 103.1 104.4 104.5 103.7 QF

624.3MOJANCHEHEL AMIRANI SHERMINEH49075119 MOJAN3 103.5 104.9 104.2 104.2 103.1 104.4 QF

623.3H.ALBORZGHANBARI MAJD NARGES10091241 H.ALBORZ4 104.8 104.9 102.8 104.1 103.4 103.3 QF

623.0H.HAMED
AN

EYVAZ MOBINA27635832 H.HAMEDA5 104.1 103.5 103.9 104.3 105.1 102.1 QF

620.3FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

GHAZAVI FATEMEH19542539 FOLADE H6 103.5 103.3 103.5 102.9 104.1 103.0 QF

619.6H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

SHADKANI ELHAM12452937 H.KHORAS7 103.5 102.9 104.6 102.4 101.7 104.5 QF

617.7KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

GHARIBI ANIS12451838 KHALIJ BO8 103.3 102.8 103.1 104.5 103.4 100.6 QF

617.2FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

RASOLI SAHEL32662749 FOLADE H9 103.4 103.8 103.9 102.3 102.3 101.5

617.0KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

PARHIZKAR LAYA21573128 KHALIJ BO10 103.2 105.6 102.0 102.2 103.0 101.0 QF

616.9MOJANDARABI DORIN49090735 MOJAN11 104.4 100.9 101.9 103.2 103.2 103.3

616.2H.ALBORZAFSHAR MEHRANEH10399520 H.ALBORZ12 103.4 102.4 102.4 101.8 102.7 103.5

616.2SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

HOSSEINI KARIMI SEYEDEH
NEGIN

48002430 SAMSOHA13 102.7 100.5 101.7 104.1 104.0 103.2 QF

616.1H.HAMED
AN

EGHBALIFARD HASTI47831721 H.HAMEDA14 103.5 102.5 103.7 102.0 102.7 101.7 QF

616.0KHALIJ
BOOSHEH
R

BOZORGI ZAHRA10046748 KHALIJ BO15 102.7 102.2 103.4 102.8 102.2 102.7 QF

614.3EISARPARHIZGARI HORA12461534 EISAR ILA16 104.2 103.3 99.1 102.0 103.3 102.4

613.9H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

JANGODAZ ATIYEH10090747 H.KHORAS17 102.3 101.8 101.2 103.1 102.9 102.6

613.6H.HAMED
AN

AZIZI RAHIL47902142 H.HAMEDA18 100.6 101.8 102.8 102.6 102.6 103.2

613.5MOJANDASHTIAN ZAHRA10113424 MOJAN19 103.1 101.7 102.3 102.9 104.5 99.0

613.2SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

NAJAFI AMIRI KIMIA28641863 SAMSOHA20 99.4 101.6 104.8 103.0 100.9 103.5

612.3H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

AMIRIZADEH RAUOFEH10369959 H.KHORAS21 102.5 103.1 100.9 101.0 102.4 102.4

612.0PASSJAFARIPOOR MAHDIEH49094446 PASS22 103.6 101.4 103.5 101.1 100.3 102.1
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

610.9SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

MOSLEMI MAHAK12480451 SAMSOHA23 102.8 101.4 102.0 101.2 101.0 102.5

608.7SAMSOHA
GOSTAR

SHEIKH JAFARI MAHLA27624440 SAMSOHA24 99.8 103.9 101.7 101.8 100.6 100.9

608.4SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

ZARE SHAHI FATEMEH48013055 SHAHIDCH25 100.4 99.1 102.9 101.3 102.1 102.6

606.8SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

MIRFALAH ELAHEH48016033 SHAHIDCH26 101.0 101.0 100.4 100.7 103.2 100.5

606.0MOJANJAFARI NAZANIN ZEINAB10031454 MOJAN27 100.4 101.8 101.2 101.8 99.9 100.9

605.8EISARBAZDAR FATEMEH12450623 EISAR ILA28 101.3 97.9 99.7 101.9 102.2 102.8

604.8FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

SOLTANI RASHIN10288029 FOLADE H29 101.4 100.5 104.0 101.4 100.0 97.5

604.4FOLADE
HORMOZ
GAN

HOSEINZADEH ELIMA47805462 FOLADE H30 98.3 102.5 98.0 101.2 103.4 101.0

603.5H.ALBORZZARE LEILA36690253 H.ALBORZ31 100.6 102.9 97.1 101.3 101.4 100.2

600.9SHAHIDC
HAMRAN
MEIBOD

SADEGHI RAZIYEH48007543 SHAHIDCH32 100.6 99.3 100.3 99.9 99.7 101.1

600.2PASSGOLSHANI ZAHRA48006458 PASS33 101.7 98.5 102.1 102.7 97.2 98.0

599.0H.KHORA
SAN
RAZAVI

SHALCHEEN VIDA49165126 H.KHORAS34 102.9 97.7 97.7 99.2 101.6 99.9

593.1PASSHAGHGOU NASTARAN49022325 PASS35 99.3 101.7 96.8 99.3 97.7 98.3

590.0EISARSAEIDI MARYAM12461856 EISAR ILA36 97.8 99.9 96.8 99.5 96.2 99.8

577.8EISARNORMORADI MAHLA49127244 EISAR ILA37 94.2 92.0 98.0 95.1 97.5 101.0

574.3PASSSHOGHI BENAM AROSHA49138136 PASS38 98.1 90.5 97.5 99.9 95.5 92.8

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 7E05AC61

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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League One Women1401- week08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification Stage
هفته هشتم لیگ دسته یک بانوان - تفنگ

THU 16 FEB 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1866.41 H.ALBORZ 311.4 312.4 311.1 310.9 309.5 311.1

626.9SOLEIMANI YALDA276287 103.2 105.1 105.9 105.0 103.4 104.3

623.3GHANBARI MAJD NARGES100912 104.8 104.9 102.8 104.1 103.4 103.3

616.2AFSHAR MEHRANEH103995 103.4 102.4 102.4 101.8 102.7 103.5

(603.5)ZARE LEILA366902 100.6 102.9 97.1 101.3 101.4 100.2

1859.72 KHALIJ BOOSHEHR 311.0 313.2 308.2 311.1 310.9 305.3

625.0BIMAKI MARZIEH478340 104.5 104.8 103.1 104.4 104.5 103.7

617.7GHARIBI ANIS124518 103.3 102.8 103.1 104.5 103.4 100.6

617.0PARHIZKAR LAYA215731 103.2 105.6 102.0 102.2 103.0 101.0

(616.0)BOZORGI ZAHRA100467 102.7 102.2 103.4 102.8 102.2 102.7

1854.73 MOJAN 311.0 307.5 308.4 310.3 310.8 306.7

624.3CHEHEL AMIRANI SHERMINEH490751 103.5 104.9 104.2 104.2 103.1 104.4

616.9DARABI DORIN490907 104.4 100.9 101.9 103.2 103.2 103.3

613.5DASHTIAN ZAHRA101134 103.1 101.7 102.3 102.9 104.5 99.0

(606.0)JAFARI NAZANIN ZEINAB100314 100.4 101.8 101.2 101.8 99.9 100.9

1852.74 H.HAMEDAN 308.2 307.8 310.4 308.9 310.4 307.0

623.0EYVAZ MOBINA276358 104.1 103.5 103.9 104.3 105.1 102.1

616.1EGHBALIFARD HASTI478317 103.5 102.5 103.7 102.0 102.7 101.7

613.6AZIZI RAHIL479021 100.6 101.8 102.8 102.6 102.6 103.2

1845.85 H.KHORASAN RAZAVI 308.3 307.8 306.7 306.5 307.0 309.5

619.6SHADKANI ELHAM124529 103.5 102.9 104.6 102.4 101.7 104.5

613.9JANGODAZ ATIYEH100907 102.3 101.8 101.2 103.1 102.9 102.6

612.3AMIRIZADEH RAUOFEH103699 102.5 103.1 100.9 101.0 102.4 102.4

(599.0)SHALCHEEN VIDA491651 102.9 97.7 97.7 99.2 101.6 99.9

1842.36 FOLADE HORMOZGAN 308.3 307.6 311.4 306.6 306.4 302.0

620.3GHAZAVI FATEMEH195425 103.5 103.3 103.5 102.9 104.1 103.0

617.2RASOLI SAHEL326627 103.4 103.8 103.9 102.3 102.3 101.5

604.8SOLTANI RASHIN102880 101.4 100.5 104.0 101.4 100.0 97.5

(604.4)HOSEINZADEH ELIMA478054 98.3 102.5 98.0 101.2 103.4 101.0
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1840.37 SAMSOHAGOSTAR 304.9 303.5 308.5 308.3 305.9 309.2

616.2HOSSEINI KARIMI SEYEDEH NEGIN480024 102.7 100.5 101.7 104.1 104.0 103.2

613.2NAJAFI AMIRI KIMIA286418 99.4 101.6 104.8 103.0 100.9 103.5

610.9MOSLEMI MAHAK124804 102.8 101.4 102.0 101.2 101.0 102.5

(608.7)SHEIKH JAFARI MAHLA276244 99.8 103.9 101.7 101.8 100.6 100.9

1816.18 SHAHIDCHAMRAN MEIBOD 302.0 299.4 303.6 301.9 305.0 304.2

608.4ZARE SHAHI FATEMEH480130 100.4 99.1 102.9 101.3 102.1 102.6

606.8MIRFALAH ELAHEH480160 101.0 101.0 100.4 100.7 103.2 100.5

600.9SADEGHI RAZIYEH480075 100.6 99.3 100.3 99.9 99.7 101.1

1810.19 EISAR ILAM 303.3 301.1 295.6 303.4 301.7 305.0

614.3PARHIZGARI HORA124615 104.2 103.3 99.1 102.0 103.3 102.4

605.8BAZDAR FATEMEH124506 101.3 97.9 99.7 101.9 102.2 102.8

590.0SAEIDI MARYAM124618 97.8 99.9 96.8 99.5 96.2 99.8

(577.8)NORMORADI MAHLA491272 94.2 92.0 98.0 95.1 97.5 101.0

1805.310 PASS 304.6 301.6 302.4 303.1 295.2 298.4

612.0JAFARIPOOR MAHDIEH490944 103.6 101.4 103.5 101.1 100.3 102.1

600.2GOLSHANI ZAHRA480064 101.7 98.5 102.1 102.7 97.2 98.0

593.1HAGHGOU NASTARAN490223 99.3 101.7 96.8 99.3 97.7 98.3

(574.3)SHOGHI BENAM AROSHA491381 98.1 90.5 97.5 99.9 95.5 92.8

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 57F76921

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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League One Women1401- week08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Final Stage Elimination
هفته هشتم لیگ دسته یک بانوان - تفنگ

THU 16 FEB 2023, START TIME 12:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 124529 SHADKANI ELHAM
H.KHOR
ASAN
RAZAVI

258.9 GM

2 490751 CHEHEL AMIRANI SHERMINEH MOJAN 258.7 GM

3 478340 BIMAKI MARZIEH
KHALIJ
BOOSH
EHR

258.6

4 100912 GHANBARI MAJD NARGES
H.ALBO
RZ

256.6

5 195425 GHAZAVI FATEMEH

FOLAD
E
HORMO
ZGAN

205.3 SO

6 276287 SOLEIMANI YALDA
H.ALBO
RZ

204.6

7 276358 EYVAZ MOBINA
H.HAME
DAN

151.2

8 124518 GHARIBI ANIS
KHALIJ
BOOSH
EHR

150.9

Legend CRC
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League One Women1401- week08
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Gold Medal Match
هفته هشتم لیگ دسته یک بانوان - تفنگ

THU 16 FEB 2023, START TIME 13:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 490751 CHEHEL AMIRANI SHERMINEH MOJAN 16

2 124529 SHADKANI ELHAM
H.KHOR
ASAN
RAZAVI

4

Legend CRC
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